F900005631

	(Requestor's Name)
	(Address)
((Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer:
	Office Use Only

800338258548

2219 DEC 19 PH 1: 44 2010 E. 19 77112: 52

T GLA.



ι ι

.

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

Date: 12	/19/2019		
	Merritt Walker		
	1164317		
	P20	PARENT INC.	
		tion to Transact Business	
🗌 Amendm	ent		
🗋 Change d	of Agent		
Reinstate	ement		
Conversion Conversion	on		
Merger			
Dissolutio	on/Withdrawal		٠
Fictitious	Name		_ ب
Other			12
			52
Authorized Amo	unt: \$70		
Signature:	uu		

· ,

FIEUROPEAN HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) HMITED REGISTERED HENGLAND 5 WALES, REGISTRY #00072 6 LEOYDS AVE, UNIT 4CL LONDON EC3N 3AX +44 (0)20.3961.3080 -

۰.



,

•

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:

. .

P20 PARENT INC.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Ka	thy McCarth	ıy		
	1	lame of Perso	n		
	P20	PARENT IN	NC		
	F	irm/Company			
	222 Valley	Creek Blvd.,	Suite 100		
		Address			
	Ext	on, PA 1934	11		
	Cit	//State and Zip	o code		
	compliancetea	am@cogenc	yglobal.com		
	E-mail address: (to	pe used for fut	ure annual report	notification)	2015
For further information	n concerning this matter,	please call:			
Kathy B	utler at (800	4831	140	61
Name of Pers	on A	rea Code	Daytime Tele	phone Number	<u></u> 115:
					52
Registration S	URIER ADDRESS:		MAILING A		
Division of Co			Registration S Division of C		
Clifton Buildir	•		P.O. Box 632		
5		Tallahassee, I			
Tallahassee, F	L 32301		- ,		
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:				
[]] \$70.00 Filing Fee	S78.75 Filing Fee Certificate of Stat		75 Filing Fee & ified Copy	Certificate of Certificate of Certified Cop	Status &

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1.	P20 Parent Inc.			
	orporation; must include "INCORPORATED orp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"		
(If name unavail	able in Florida, enter alternate corporate nam	e adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Floric	da)	
2.	Delaware 3	83-4035933		
	y under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)		
0	3/07/2019			
	of incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)		
5.	Upon	filing		
	(Date first transacted business	in Florida, if prior to registration) 1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)		
P.	300 Madison Ave., Suite	3A New York, NY 10017		
- <u>-</u>	(Princ	ipal office address)		
	(Current mail	ing address, if different)		
8. Name and <u>stree</u>	t address of Florida registered agent: (P	.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	2015 D	
Name:	COGENCY GLOBAL INC.		91	
Office Address:	115 North Calhoun Street, Suit	e 4		
	Tallahassee	, Florida <u>32301</u>	21	
	(City)	(Zip code)	52	

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

.

11. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIRECT	TORS	
Chairman:		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Vice Chairmar	n:	
Address:		
Director:	Daniel Lee	
Address:	400 Madison Avenue, Suite 3A	
	New York, NY 10017	
Director:		
B. OFFICE	RS	
President:	Charles B. Miller	
	222 Valley Creek Blvd, Suite 100	6102
	Exton, PA 19341	
Vice President:	·	
Secretary:	Jeffrey P. Theisen	N
	222 Valley Creek Blvd, Suite 100 Exton, PA 19341	
Treasurer:	Jon Gatta	
	222 Valley Creek Blvd, Suite 100 Exton, PA 19341	
	cessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or di	rectors
	AMPILLA	
	Signature of Director or Officer	
are true and th	director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the fact hat he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of S felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
13	Jon Gatta Treasurer	
	(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)	

.

,

.



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "P20 PARENT INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE NINETEENTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "P20 PARENT INC." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE SEVENTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Jaffrey W

Authentication: 204258230 Date: 12-19-19

Page 1

/ 12: 52

7313170 8300

SR# 20198746867 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml